Product Specification
XL160 Series
160-Watt AC to DC
Power Supplies
 703123 Rev. H9
Notices
N2Power™ and the N2Power logo are registered trademarks of Qualstar Corporation.
Copyright© 2004-2015 by Qualstar Corporation — All Rights Reserved

minimum of 22 milliseconds. The Power Good and PS_OK signals provide a minimum
2mS warning of impending loss of output power.
703123 Rev. H9 Ordering Information 6-2
7.  Ordering Information
The following table provides the N2Power part numbers that should appear on your
purchase order and will appear on any N2Power correspondence:
XL160 Models without active current sharing
New Model Number V1 P/N Legacy Model Number
XL160-1ATX 3.3 400011-04-5 XL160-1ATX
XL160-7ATX 2.5 400017-02-6 XL160-7ATX
XL160-8ATX N/A 400018-07-3 XL160-8ATX
XL160-1 3.3 400011-01-1 XL160-1
XL160-7 2.5 400017-01-8 XL160-7
XL160-8 N/A 400018-01-6 XL160-8
XL160-11 5.3 400060-01-8 XL160-8 S21
XL160-05 5.0 400012-06-8 XL160-2 or XL160-2 S46
XL160-12 12 400013-12-4
XL160-15 15 400014-03-1
XL160-24 24 400015-07-9
XL160-28 28 400015-13-7
XL160-48 48 400016-07-7
XL160-51 51 400016-08-5 XL160-6 S10
XL160-54 54 400033-02-3
XL160-56 56 400034-02-1
XL160-10 5.6 400028-01-5
XL160 Models with active current sharing
New Model Number V1 P/N Legacy Model Number
XL160-05 CS 5.0 400012-01-9 XL160-2
XL160-07 CS 7.0 400012-05-0 XL160-2 S16
XL160-08 CS 8.0 400012-10-0
XL160-12 CS 12 400013-01-7 XL160-3
XL160-15 CS 15 400014-01-5 XL160-4
XL160-19 CS 19 400015-04-6 XL160-5 S38
XL160-24 CS 24 400015-01-2 XL160-5
XL160-28 CS 28 400015-12-9
XL160-30 CS 30 400015-08-7 XL160-5 S44
XL160-33 CS 33 400015-10-3
XL160-48 CS 48 400016-01-0 XL160-6
XL160-51 CS 51 400016-03-6 XL160-6 S10
XL160-54 CS 54 400033-01-5
XL160-56 CS 56 400034-01-3
Table 7-1   XL160 Model and Part Numbers
703123 Rev. H9 Ordering Information 7-1
            XL160 Series Product Specification
For warranty information refer to www.n2power.com
All XL160 power supplies are RoHS compliant.
Direct all questions, orders or requests for quotation as follows:
703123 Rev. H9 Ordering Information 7-2